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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-INFORMATIONAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Office Productivity Suite Technology and Community Investment

Procurement Specialist: Tierra Steward

Specification No: 1314721 Department: Department of Technology and Innovation

Conference Date: Wednesday, February 05, 2025 Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 11:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

E-Mail Address

Tierra Steward City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1681 Tierra.Steward@cityofchicago.org

Lisbet Caldera City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1238 Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org

Melissa Clark City of Chicago, Department of
Technology & Innovation

2 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6577 Melissa.Clark@cityofchicago.org

Roderick Warren City of Chicago, Department of
Technology & Innovation

2 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-6703 Roderick.Warren@cityofchicago.org

Rosa Jimenez City of Chicago, Department of
Technology & Innovation

2 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6120 Rosa.Jimenez@cityofchicago.org

Mario Morales City of Chicago, Department of
Technology & Innovation

2 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60602

312-771-6099 Mario.Morales@cityofchicago.org

Josh Britt Protiviti Government Services 1737 King St.
Suite 320
Alexandria, VA 22314

571-282-7067 Josh.britt@protiviti.com

Kate Borkowski CDW Government 625 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60661

312-705-0258 katbork@cdw.com
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Meagan McKone CDW Government 625 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60661

312-705-9502 meaganm@cdwg.com

Germaine Reece CDW Government 625 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60661

678-429-3403 germaine.reece@cdwg.com

Bruno Araujo Google 320 N. Morgan St
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60607

786-688-1191 araujobruno@google.com

Trever Johnson Google 320 N. Morgan St
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60607

312-848-7723 treverjohnson@google.com


